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Standings
TEAM

Bob

Smokey

Its official BACK-TO-BACK
Tammie

Rob

One QB short
Richard

David

Missy

Joseph
Kim/Phil

Dick
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.308

PF
1455
1441
1444
1389
1244
1514
1424
1494
1387
1052
1312
1072

PA
1426
1383
1325
1245
1291
1367
1302
1444
1422
1163
1521
1339

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost1
Won 2
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