

Standings

RealTime Fantasy

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Bob	9	4	0	0.692	1455	1426	Won 1
Smokey	9	4	0	0.692	1441	1383	Won 2
Its official BACK-TO-BACK	8	5	0	0.615	1444	1325	Lost 2
Tammie	8	5	0	0.615	1389	1245	Lost 2
Rob	8	5	0	0.615	1244	1291	Won 3
One QB short	7	6	0	0.538	1514	1367	Won 1
Richard	6	7	0	0.462	1424	1302	Lost 1
David	5	8	0	0.385	1494	1444	Won 1
Missy	5	8	0	0.385	1387	1422	Lost 1
Joseph	5	8	0	0.385	1052	1163	Lost 4
Kim/Phil	4	9	0	0.308	1312	1521	Lost 1
Dick	4	9	0	0.308	1072	1339	Won 2